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Full-time and Online, Flexible and Professional Development (OFPD)
Key Dates 2024-25

August Thur 15th to Fri 30th August Repeat Exam Session
September Mon 2nd Tue 3rd Sep Repeat Practicals
Tue 3rd Sep Close of Application for Deferral for Repeat Exam Session
Mon 9th to Fri 13th Sept Induction for Online Flexible & Professional Development(OFPD)
programmes
Wed 11th & Thur 12th Sept Induction for Full time/CAO programmes
Fri 13th Sept
Release of Repeat Results afternoon. Staggered release across all colleges.
Mon 16th Sept Consultation day for Repeat Exam results
Mon 16th Sept
Start of Teaching for all Full time / CAO / OFPD new & returning students
Thur 18 Sept Close of application for review or appeal of Autumn results
October Mon 28th Oct Public Holiday University closed
Tue 29th Oct to Fri 01 Nov Reading Week ( All students except craft apprentices)
Tue 29th & Wed 30th Conferring ATU Donegal
Thur 31st & Fri 01st Nov Conferring ATU Sligo & St Angelas
November Tue 19th & Wed 20th Nov Conferring ATU Galway City Campuses
Thur 21st Nov Conferring ATU Mayo
Fri 22nd Nov Conferring ATU Connemara
December Fri 20th Dec End of teaching Sem 1
25th Dec - 1st Jan inclusive University closed for Christmas
January Fri 3rd Jan to Tue 14th Jan Winter Exam session dates Mon- Sat all students
Wed 15th Jan Winter Exam session contingency date
Fri 17th Jan Close of application for deferral for semester 1 exam session
Tue 14th - Fri 17th Jan Induction for OFPD programmes starting in January
Mon 20th Jan
Start of Teaching for all Full time / CAO / OFPD new & returning students
February Mon 3rd Feb Public Holiday University closed
Tue 11th Feb Release of Results morning. Staggered release across all colleges.
Tue 11th(pm) & Wed 12th Feb Consultation day for semester 1 results
Mon 17th Feb Close of application for review or appeal of final results
March Mon 17th Mar Public Holiday University closed
April No teaching for Full time/CAO/OFPD programmes. Teaching continues for
Mon 14th to Fri 25th Apr craft apprentices.
Tue 29th & Wed 30th Apr ATU Conferring, location to be confirmed
May Fri 2nd May End of teaching Sem 2
Mon 5th May Public Holiday University closed
Summer Exam Session Mon -Sat all Full time/CAO students
Sat 10th May to Sat 24th May ATU Sligo OFPD students Mon 19th - Sat 24th May.
Mon 26th May Summer Exam session contingency date
Wed 28th May Close of application for deferral of semester 2 exam session
June Mon 2nd June Public Holiday University Closed
Release of Results morning. Staggered release across all
Mon 16th Jun colleges.Consultation (pm)
Tue 17th Jun Consultation day for semester 2 results
Fri 20th June Close of application for review appeal of semester 2/final results
Deadline for student with failed resut in Sem1/Sem2 to register for Repeat
Mon 30th June Exam session.
August 15th - 28th August Repeat Exams session
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